_(ACB)

PERSONNEL BRANCH
REFERENCE LEVELS

12:00 PM
14-Apr-93

BUDGET ($ 000)

PERSONNEL (FTE's)

ITEMS

STATUTORY
PERSONNEL
COSTS

CANADA
BASED
SALARIES

CANADA
BASED
OVERTIMBE

FOREIGN
SERVICE
LLOWANCES

OPERATING

CAPITAL

GRANTS

TOTAL

CANADA - BASED

HQ

ABROAD

TOTAL

1993794
1994795
1995196

1993794
1994 795
1995196

1993794
1994795
1995196

1993794
1994795
19957 96

1993794
1994 195
1995 /196

1993794
1994795
1995196

1993/ %M
1994795
1995196

SUBTOTAL

BRANCH
1993794

1994795

- 1995196

28,525.0
27,608.0
27,3000

1198,608.0
-190,897.0
£189,687.0.

85,668.0
66,047.0
47,




